
January
M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1/01/2024 (Mon) PUBLIC HOLIDAY - New Year's Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22/01/2024 (Mon) Special Tutorial - Self Portraiture Tutorial

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 27/01/2024 (Sat) Upload February Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload

29 30 31

February
M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5/02/2024 (Mon) Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10/02/2024 (Sat) Upload February Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12/02/2024 (Mon) Feb Set Subject - Effective Use of Blur Competition Night

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 24/02/2024 (Sat) Upload March Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload
26 27 28 29 19/02/2024 (Mon) WWClub room unavailable Management Committee

26/02/2024 (Mon) Tutorial Night Tutorial

March
M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4/03/2024 (Mon) Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 9/03/2024 (Sat) Upload March Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11/03/2024 (Mon) March Set Subject  - Nature Competition Night

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 18/03/2024 (Mon) WWClub room unavailable Management Committee
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 23/03/2024 (Sat) Upload April Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload

25/03/2024 (Mon) Tutorial Night Tutorial

April
M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1/04/2024 (Mon) PUBLIC HOLIDAY - Easter Monday PUBLIC HOLIDAY

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6/04/2024 (Sat) Upload April  Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 8/04/2024 (Mon) April Set Subject - Leading Lines Competition Night

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 15/04/2024 (Mon) WWClub room unavailable Management Committee
29 30 27/04/2024 (Sat) Upload May Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload

29/04/2024 (Mon) Tutorial

May
M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6/05/2024 (Mon) Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11/05/2024 (Sat) Upload May Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13/05/2024 (Mon) May Set Subject - Travel Competition Night

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18/05/2024 (Sat) Upload June Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload
27 28 29 30 31 20/05/2024 (Mon) WWClub room unavailable Management Committee

27/05/2024 (Mon) Tutorial

June
M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 1/06/2024 (Sat) Upload June Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3/06/2024 (Mon) June Set Subject - Self Portrait Competition Night

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10/06/2024 (Mon) PUBLIC HOLIDAY - King's Birthday PUBLIC HOLIDAY

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17/06/2024 (Mon) WWClub room unavailable Management Committee
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 22/06/2024 (Sat) Upload July Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload

24/06/2024 (Mon) AGM Tentative Date Tutorial
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Wangi Workers Camera Club

May 2024

June 2024



Yearly Schedule of Events 2024
Wangi Workers Camera Club

M Tu W Th F Sa Su July
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1/07/2024 (Mon) Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6/07/2024 (Sat) Upload July Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 8/07/2024 (Mon) July Set Subject - Creative Competition Night

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 15/07/2024 (Mon) WWClub room unavailable Management Committee
29 30 31 22/07/2024 (Mon) Tutorial

27/07/2024 (Sat) Upload August Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload

August
M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5/08/2024 (Mon) Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10/08/2024 (Sat) Upload August Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12/08/2024 (Mon) August Set Subject - Scapes Competition Night

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19/08/2024 (Mon) WWClub room unavailable Management Committee
26 27 28 29 30 31 24/08/2024 (Sat) Upload September Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload

26/08/2024 (Mon) Tutorial

September
M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2/09/2024 (Mon) Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7/09/2024 (Sat) Upload September Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9/09/2024 (Mon) September Set Subject - Photo Journalism Competition Night

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16/09/2024 (Mon) WWClub room unavailable Management Committee
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 23/09/2024 (Mon) Tutorial
30 28/09/2024 (Sat) Upload October Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload

October
M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7/10/2024 (Mon) PUBLIC HOLIDAY - Labour Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 12/10/2024 (Sat) Upload October Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14/10/2024 (Mon) October Set Subject - Geometric Shapes Competition Night

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21/10/2024 (Mon) WWClub room unavailable Management Committee
28 29 30 31 28/10/2024 (Mon) Tutorial

November
M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4/11/2024 (Mon) Special Interest Night

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11/11/2024 (Mon) Print Of The Year    (POTY) POTY

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 18/11/2024 (Mon) WWClub room unavailable Management Committee
25 26 27 28 29 30 25/11/2024 (Mon) Tutorial

December
M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9/12/2024 (Mon) XMAS Party and Award Presentation - TBA Social
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 25/12/2024 Santa
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